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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

China

Stage

Performance fabric T-shirt designed for active use, set in sleeves, 
contrast sweatband, contrast colour on shoulders front and back and 
end sleeve, side seams, tear-off label.

100% polyester

anthracite/
jade green

ANLJ
anthracite/

orange

ANOR
jade green/
yellow fluo

LJYF
yellow fluo/
jade green

YFLJ

Tear Away

S-XXL

10

50

130 g/m²

61099020

SP112

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 S M L XL XXL

A 50,00 53,00 56,00 59,00 62,00

B 68,00 70,00 72,00 74,00 76,00

MADE IN: 


